BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
INDOOR BOOTH
KS- 19442 DELUXE GLASS
SECTION 508-204- 100
Issue 1, August 1971
1. GENERAL
1.01 Information in 't his sect ion was formerly

finish
1-127A Cover
ORDERING INFORMATION 1-KS-19425, List 22 cable assembly
feR The differences between List 1 and
~ List 21 booths are shown in Table B.
D
Example 2-Three Booths Side-by-Side (Fig. SB)
I-Booth, Telephone, KS-19442, L1 with L82
finish
Page 2
ISS 1, SECTION 508-204-100
TABLE A
BASIC LIST NUMBERS AND ACCESSORIES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION REMARKS
List 1 Booth (Fig. 1) Complete hooth for single installation
List 21 For multiple installations
List 30 Roof and ceiling assembly
List 52 Shelf Tempered glass
List 51 Door
List 53 Tempered glass panel Rear or right side
List 57 Left side
List 59 Front
KS-19442 List 54 Acoustic panel* Rear or right side
List 62 White blank
List 65 White letters - blue background
List 68 Sign panel Blue blank
List 69 Blue letters - white background
List 81 Satin - finish anodized aluminum
List 82 Trim and accessory finish Stainless steel
List 83 Medium bronze-colored anodized aluminum
List 90 Floort Dark gray synthetic rubber bonded to a metal
base
KS-19340 List 53 Backboard (Fig. 2) For 1A/lC-type coin telephone set
List 54 For 235G/2A/2C-type coin telephone set
KS-19425 List 22 Cable assembly] (Fig. 3) For incoming power and interconnecting
multiple booths
List 1 Dolly'[ (Fig. 4) For transporting booth without floor
KS-19783 List 2 Bracet (Fig. 5) For supporting a booth without floor where
dolly is not required
KS-19732 List 2 Templatet (Fig. 6) For locating anchoring holes
127A-Type Covert (Fig. 7) For 235G /2A/2C-type coin telephone set
* Acoustic panels must be used in the rear of each back-to-back booth. They are optional in the right side of all ar
rangements and in the rear of single booths.
t Dolly, brace, floor, template, cable assembly, and cover must be ordered separately.